
HIGH HOLY DAYS SCHEDULE 2024 
All services will be in person and live streamed, unless otherwise noted. 

 
 

EREV ROSH HASHANAH: “A Taste of Honey” 
Wednesday, October 2 
Mincha Service: 6:15 pm 
Evening Service: 6:30 pm 
 

ROSH HASHANAH 
Thursday, October 3 
Morning Service: 8:30 am 
Family Service: 10:00 am (In person only) 
Tashlikh: 5:45 pm (TBS Parking Lot, in person only) 
Evening Service: 6:30 pm 
 
Friday, October 4 
Morning Services: 8:30 am 
Family Service: 10:00 am (In person only) 
Evening Service: 6:00 pm 
 
 

YOM KIPPUR 
Friday, October 11 
Mincha Service: 6:15 pm 
Kol Nidrei: 6:30 pm 
 
Saturday, October 12 
Morning Service: 9:00 am 
Family Service: 10:00 am (In person only) 
Mincha Service: 4:00 pm 
Yizkor Service: approx. 5:15 pm 
Neilah Service: 5:45 pm 
Shofar Sounding: 7:00pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

SUKKOT 
Wednesday, October 16 
Evening Service: 6:00 pm 
 
Thursday, October 17 
Morning Service: 9:30 am 
Evening Service: 6:00 pm (Zoom only) 
 
Friday, October 18 
Morning Service: 9:30 am 
Evening Service: 6:00 pm 
 
 

HOSHANA RABBAH 
Wednesday, October 23 
Morning Service: 7:30 am 
 
 

SHEMINI ATZERET 
Wednesday, October 23 
Evening Service: 6:00 pm 
 
Thursday, October 24 
Morning Service: 9:30 am 
Yizkor: approx.11:00 am 
 
 

SIMCHAT TORAH: 
Thursday, October 24 
Mincha Service: 6:15 pm 
Ma’ariv: 6:30 pm 
Hakafot: 6:45pm (In person only) 
 
Friday, October 25 
Morning Service: 9:30 am 
Evening Service: 6:00 pm 
 


